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WISDOM IS OF GOD

Monday

Avanti Choir

Senior Drum Corp

Dance Club (Jazz)

Dungeons and Dragons Club

Chill Zone

Lighthouse Crew Lunch Hangout

JS Concert Band

Dungeons and Dragons Club

English Tutoring

Maths Tutoring

Fenceline Theatre Rehearsals (Senior)

Tuesday

Swan Song Choir

Swan Running Club

JS Cross Country Training

Lighthouse Crew Prayer Time

Chill Zone

8:00-8:45am
7:45-8:45am
12:40-1:20pm
12:40-1:20pm
12:40-1:20pm
12:40-1:20pm
3:10-4:00pm
3:10-4:00pm
3:15-4:00pm
3:15-4:00pm

3:05-5:00pm

8:00-8:50am

8:00-8:40am

7:45-8:25am

10:40-11:00am

12:40-1:20pm

Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich

Mr Christian Passalacqua

Mrs Bella
Mr Berlotti

IE Team

Chaplains

Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich
Mr Berlotti

English Dept

Maths Dept

Ms Hille

Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich

Mr Laspina/Mr Dallin
Mr Negrulj
Chaplains

IE Team

JS Music Room
Gym

111

SS Library

M1

Conference Room
JS Music Room
SS Library

M8

M4

Maali Theatre

JS Music Room
Front Oval

JS Oval

SS Library

M1

Yr 5-6

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr6

Yr7-12

Yr 10-12

Yr7-12

Yr 7-11

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr 1-6

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Term 3

By Invitation

Term 3 &4

By Invitation



Tuesday (continued)

Year 5 Blast Off Band 3:15-4:00pm Miss Morcombe JS Music Room Yrb
WAFC Girls Football 3:15-5:30pm Mr Drew Various Locations Yr 8-9 Term 3

NEAS Sport 3:15-5:30pm Mr Drew Various Locations Yr7-8 Term 3

Fenceline Theatre Rehearsals (Senior) 3:15-5:00pm Ms Hille Maali Theatre Yr 7-11 Term 3 & 4

Junior Drum Corp 7:45-8:45am Mr Taylor Gym Yr 7-12

Piccolo Choir 8:00-8:45am Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich JS Music Room Yr 3-4

NEAS Training 8:15-9:00am Mr Drew Gym Yr7-12 Term 3
Dance Club (Lyrical) 12:40-1:20pm Mrs Bella 111 Yr 7-9

Chill Zone 12:40-1:20pm IE Team M1 Yr7-12 By Invitation
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Art Club (Senior) 12:40-1:20pm Mrs Tonkin P7/P8 Yr7-12
Year 7 Games 12:40-1:20pm Lighthouse Crew Back Oval Yr7

Swan Concert Band 3:15-4:15pm Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich JS Music Room Yr 7-12
Emergency Services Cadets 3:15-5:30pm Mrs Thurgate M5 Yr7-12

NEAS Sport 3:15-5:30pm Mr Drew Various Locations Yr 9-12 Term 3




Thursday

Year 4 Strings

JS String Ensemble

Art Club (Senior)

Praise Crew

Chill Zone

JS Guitar Ensemble

Bee Club

Fenceline Rehearsals

SS Guitar Ensemble

Swan Jazz Band

(Junior)

FIRST Lego League Training

Gym Club

Friday

Swan String Ensemble

Swan Running Club

JS Cross Country Training

Chill Zone

Art Club (Senior)

Student and Staff Worship

8:00-8:45am

8:00-8:45am

12:45-1:20pm

8:00-8:45am

12:40-1:20pm

12:40-1:20pm

3:15-5:00pm

3:00-5:00pm

3:15-4:00pm

3:15-4:15pm

3:15-4:15pm

3:15-4:00pm

8:00-8:50am

8:00-8:40am

7:45-8:25am

12:40-1:20pm

12:45-1:20pm

12:45-1:20pm

Mrs Savannah

Miss Morcombe
Mrs Tonkin

Miss Morcombe

IE Team

Mr Kris

Mr Clayton Leaver
Ms Hille

Mr Kris

Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich
Mr Woodbine/ Mr Twine

Mr Coghlan

Mr Shaw
Mr Laspina/Mr Dallin

Mr Negrulj

IE Team

Mrs Tonkin

Lighthouse Crew

JS Library

JS Music Room

P7/P8

113

M1

113

STTC

Maali Theatre

113

113

M3

School Gym

JS Music Room
Front Oval

JS Oval

M1

P7/P8

Maali Theatre

Yr4

Yr 5-6

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr 3-6

Yr7-12

Y 5-6

Yr7-12

Advanced Musicians

Yr 6-10

Yr7

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr1-6

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

By Invitation

Fortnightly
Late Term 3

Term 3

Starting Term 3

By Invitation





