



Discover diverse opportunities at Swan Christian College - Semester 2 2024

Extracurricular Planner

Semester 2 2024 (subject to change)



Monday

Avanti Choir	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Music Room	Yr 5-6	
Senior Drum Corp	7:45-8:45am	Mr Christian Passalacqua	Gym	Yr 7-12	
Dance Club (Jazz)	12:40-1:20pm	Mrs Bella	I11	Yr 7-12	Term 3
Dungeons and Dragons Club	12:40-1:20pm	Mr Berlotti	SS Library	Yr 7-12	
Chill Zone	12:40-1:20pm	IE Team	M1	Yr 7-12	By Invitation
Lighthouse Crew Lunch Hangout	12:40-1:20pm	Chaplains	Conference Room	Yr 7-12	
JS Concert Band	3:10-4:00pm	Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich	JS Music Room	Yr 6	
Dungeons and Dragons Club	3:10-4:00pm	Mr Berlotti	SS Library	Yr 7-12	
English Tutoring	3:15-4:00pm	English Dept	M8	Yr 10-12	
Maths Tutoring	3:15-4:00pm	Maths Dept	M4	Yr 7-12	
Fenceline Theatre Rehearsals (Senior)	3:05-5:00pm	Ms Hille	Maali Theatre	Yr 7-11	Term 3 & 4

Tuesday

Swan Song Choir	8:00-8:50am	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Music Room	Yr 7-12	
Swan Running Club	8:00-8:40am	Mr Laspina/Mr Dallin	Front Oval	Yr 7-12	
JS Cross Country Training	7:45-8:25am	Mr Negrulj	JS Oval	Yr 1-6	
Lighthouse Crew Prayer Time	10:40-11:00am	Chaplains	SS Library	Yr 7-12	
Chill Zone	12:40-1:20pm	IE Team	M1	Yr 7-12	By Invitation

Tuesday (continued)

Year 5 Blast Off Band	3:15-4:00pm	Miss Morcombe	JS Music Room	Yr 5	
WAFC Girls Football	3:15-5:30pm	Mr Drew	Various Locations	Yr 8-9	Term 3
NEAS Sport	3:15-5:30pm	Mr Drew	Various Locations	Yr 7-8	Term 3
Fenceline Theatre Rehearsals (Senior)	3:15-5:00pm	Ms Hille	Maali Theatre	Yr 7-11	Term 3 & 4

Wednesday

Junior Drum Corp	7:45-8:45am	Mr Taylor	Gym	Yr 7-12	
Piccolo Choir	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Music Room	Yr 3-4	
NEAS Training	8:15-9:00am	Mr Drew	Gym	Yr 7-12	Term 3
Dance Club (Lyrical)	12:40-1:20pm	Mrs Bella	l11	Yr 7-9	
Chill Zone	12:40-1:20pm	IE Team	M1	Yr 7-12	By Invitation
Art Club (Senior)	12:40-1:20pm	Mrs Tonkin	P7/P8	Yr 7-12	
Year 7 Games	12:40-1:20pm	Lighthouse Crew	Back Oval	Yr 7	
Swan Concert Band	3:15-4:15pm	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Music Room	Yr 7-12	
Emergency Services Cadets	3:15-5:30pm	Mrs Thurgate	M5	Yr 7-12	
NEAS Sport	3:15-5:30pm	Mr Drew	Various Locations	Yr 9-12	Term 3

Thursday

Year 4 Strings	8:00-8:45am	Mrs Savannah	JS Library	Yr 4	
JS String Ensemble	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe	JS Music Room	Yr 5-6	
Art Club (Senior)	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Tonkin	P7/P8	Yr 7-12	
Praise Crew	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe	l13	Yr 7-12	
Chill Zone	12:40-1:20pm	IE Team	M1	Yr 7-12	By Invitation
JS Guitar Ensemble	12:40-1:20pm	Mr Kris	l13	Yr 3-6	
Bee Club	3:15-5:00pm	Mr Clayton Leaver	STTC	Yr 7-12	Fortnightly Late Term 3
Fenceline Rehearsals (Junior)	3:00-5:00pm	Ms Hille	Maali Theatre	Y 5-6	Term 3
SS Guitar Ensemble	3:15-4:00pm	Mr Kris	I13	Yr7-12	
Swan Jazz Band	3:15-4:15pm	Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich	I13	Advanced Musicians	
FIRST Lego League Training	3:15-4:15pm	Mr Woodbine/ Mr Twine	M3	Yr 6-10	Starting Term 3
Gym Club	3:15-4:00pm	Mr Coghlan	School Gym	Yr 7	

Friday

Swan String Ensemble	8:00-8:50am	Mr Shaw	JS Music Room	Yr 7-12	
Swan Running Club	8:00-8:40am	Mr Laspina/Mr Dallin	Front Oval	Yr 7-12	
JS Cross Country Training	7:45-8:25am	Mr Negrulj	JS Oval	Yr 1-6	
Chill Zone	12:40-1:20pm	IE Team	M1	Yr 7-12	By Invitation
Art Club (Senior)	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Tonkin	P7/P8	Yr 7-12	
Student and Staff Worship	12:45-1:20pm	Lighthouse Crew	Maali Theatre	Yr 7-12	